ALLURE General: The cast louvers on the Allure
Bollard provide excellent downward light
for pathway lighting.
Housing: Cast low-copper content
aluminum tops, lamp chamber, base,
etc. Bollard tube from extruded
aluminum. All external hardware is
stainless steel.

ELB = Electronic Ballast (HID units)
PHOTOMETRICS
ORDERING INFORMATION
AR 120 42 BRZOL/HSSB42CFLB6
SERIES
DIAMETER
(nominal inches) MOUNT
WATT/
TYPE TOP STYLE
LENS
(opal standard)
VOLTAGE
(120V standard)
HEIGHT
AR B 50MH
70MH
100MH
50HPS
70HPS
100HPS
INC
26CFL
32CFL
42CFL
55IL
B
C
D
F
OL
HSS
220/240-50H
347V
ELB
30 BRZ
WHT
VGN
GRY
SIL
CC
6
Lamp Wattage/Type
50MH = 50W Metal Halide (ED17)
70MH = 70W Metal Halide (ED17)
100MH = 100W Metal Halide (ED17)
50HPS = 50W High Pressure Sodium (ED17)
70HPS = 70W High Pressure Sodium (ED17)
100HPS = 100W High Pressure Sodium (ED17)
INC = Incandescent (100W max.)
26CFL = 26W Compact Fluorescent
32CFL = 32W Compact Fluorescent
42CFL = 42W Compact Fluorescent
55IL = 55W Induction Lamp System
Mounting
B = Bollard
OPTIONS
Height (42" Standard)
30" =  30" Overall Height
Example
FINISH
(black standard)
(42" standard)
(nominal inches)
Top Style
B = Beveled Top
C = Cone Top
D = Dome Top
F = Flat Top Finish (Black Standard)
BRZ  = Bronze
WHT = White
VGN = Verde Green
GRY  = Gray
SIL    = Silver